LN
10504828

10503339

10504798

10503454

10502249

10610103

10501412

Records: 7

Type

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Status Address

CLS

CLS

CLS

CLS

CLS

CLS

CLS

61 Wingate Drive
#17A

85 Wingate Drive
#19A

14 Cardinal Pond
Lane #1A

95 Wingate Drive
#20A

50 Cardinal Pond
Lane #4A

53 Cardinal Pond
Lane #10A

26 Cardinal Pond
Lane #2A

City

Winder

Winder

Winder

Winder

Winder

Winder

Winder

County

Barrow

Barrow

Barrow

Barrow

Barrow

Barrow

Barrow

Subdivision/

Complex

Summerlin

Summerlin

Summerlin

Summerlin

Summerlin

Summerlin

Summerlin

FP:any PROPERTYSUBTYPE: 5803 DAYSBACK: any PROPERTYTYPE: Residential

MINCLOSEDATE: 2024-01-01

Information is provided by Georgia MLS and is deemed reliable but not guaranteed.

Price

$545,100

$515,355

$498,825

$496,092

$474,990

$469,842

$429,212

Close

$528,275

$549,280

$491,409

$540,973

$474,990

$469,842

$465,212

BR BAF BAH SQFT

4 3
5 4
5 4
5 4
4 3
5 4
5 4

0

3,038

3,445

2,535

3,314

3,064

2,800

2,800

LP/

SQFT

$179

$150

$197

$150

$155

$168

$153

Acres

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

LP/
Acre

COUNTYORPARISH: Barrow MINCLOSEPRICE: 450 SEARCHINPROGRESS: 1
PROPERTYSUBTYPE_OP: O MAXCLOSEPRICE: 550 SRCH: 1 OOM: false SORTORDER: ListPrice SUBDIVISIONNAME: Summerlin DSPFMT: 3 OFFSET: 0 MLSSTATUS: Sold

List Date

04/21/2025

04/18/2025

04/21/2025

04/18/2025

04/17/2025

09/22/2025

04/16/2025

Close

Date

07/17/2025

11/04/2025

05/20/2025

09/09/2025

06/30/2025

11/25/2025

08/27/2025

DOM
56

179

121

49

45

107

MAXCLOSEDATE: 2025-12-05
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