

LN	Type	Status	Address	City	County	Subdivision/ Complex	Price	Close	BR	BAF	BAH	SQFT	LP/ SQFT	Acres	LP/ Acre	List Date	Close Date	DOM
10504828	Residential	CLS	61 Wingate Drive #17A	Winder	Barrow	Summerlin	\$545,100	\$528,275	4	3	0	3,038	\$179	0.000	--	04/21/2025	07/17/2025	56
10503339	Residential	CLS	85 Wingate Drive #19A	Winder	Barrow	Summerlin	\$515,355	\$549,280	5	4	0	3,445	\$150	0.000	--	04/18/2025	11/04/2025	179
10504798	Residential	CLS	14 Cardinal Pond Lane #1A	Winder	Barrow	Summerlin	\$498,825	\$491,409	5	4	0	2,535	\$197	0.000	--	04/21/2025	05/20/2025	9
10503454	Residential	CLS	95 Wingate Drive #20A	Winder	Barrow	Summerlin	\$496,092	\$540,973	5	4	0	3,314	\$150	0.000	--	04/18/2025	09/09/2025	121
10502249	Residential	CLS	50 Cardinal Pond Lane #4A	Winder	Barrow	Summerlin	\$474,990	\$474,990	4	3	1	3,064	\$155	0.000	--	04/17/2025	06/30/2025	49
10610103	Residential	CLS	53 Cardinal Pond Lane #10A	Winder	Barrow	Summerlin	\$469,842	\$469,842	5	4	0	2,800	\$168	0.000	--	09/22/2025	11/25/2025	45
10501412	Residential	CLS	26 Cardinal Pond Lane #2A	Winder	Barrow	Summerlin	\$429,212	\$465,212	5	4	0	2,800	\$153	0.000	--	04/16/2025	08/27/2025	107

Records: 7

FP: any PROPERTYSUBTYPE: 5803 DAYSBACK: any PROPERTYTYPE: Residential COUNTYORPARISH: Barrow MINCLOSEPRICE: 450 SEARCHINPROGRESS: 1 MAXCLOSEDATE: 2025-12-05
PROPERTYSUBTYPE_OP: 0 MAXCLOSEPRICE: 550 SRCH: 1 OOM: false SORTORDER: ListPrice SUBDIVISIONNAME: Summerlin DSPFMT: 3 OFFSET: 0 MLSSTATUS: Sold
MINCLOSEDATE: 2024-01-01